Fire Suppression System Design Specifications

Notes

ltem Number

87-120016-001
87-120019-001
WK-282664-000
WK-282666-000
87-120017-001
60-120006-001
60-120089-001
60-120073-001
60-120110-001
60-120064-001

System Materials

Description Quantity

ADP Nozzie

R Nozzle

ML-360 Link 360 F (182 C), ML, Unpaint
ML-500 Link 500 F (260 C}, ML, Orange
F Nozzle

WHDR-400M Cylinder/Valve, 4 Gallon
Universal Control Head Assembly

1 1/4" NPT Mechanical Gas Valve
Remote Manual Release, Combination
Universal Link Detector Housing Kit (A+
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Designed & Installed by:

Firesafe Equipment
PO Box 1355
Auburn, ME 04211
207-7B4-7525

For:

DOG FISH CAFE

Dane 1




